
The Wild Goose series course 

The Wild Goose Project is a course to invite Catholic Christians into a more profound life-
giving relationship with the Holy Spirit. This is a relationship marked by the love of God 
which breathes life into our daily existence. The Wild Goose is the name that the Celts 
gave to the Holy Spirit as he leads people where he wills, if they let him. 

Here are the episodes and dates. The sessions will take place in St Mary Magdalene 
presbytery until further notice. They will take place on the last Thursday of each month 
unless the dates need to be changed because of the school holidays. Each session will 
start at 7.15pm for a 7.30pm prompt start with prayer, the short Wild Goose film and a 
study document based on the film to encourage discussion and reflection.  

 

Dates Film titles 
Thursday 30th January God’s love poured out 
Thursday 27th February The breath of God 
Thursday 27th March The Spirit and Our Lady 
Thursday 24th April The Spirit and the Eucharist 
Thursday 15th May Baptism in the Holy Spirit and fire (greater 

surrender to the Holy Spirit) 
Thursday 26th June Gifts of the Holy Spirit 
Thursday 17th July The Spirit of Adoption 
Thursday 25th September The Spirit and the Sacraments 
Thursday 24th October The fruits of the Holy Spirit 
Thursday 27th November The Spirit and the desert 
Thursday 18th December The Spirit convicts 
Thursday 29th January The Spirit’s freedom 
Thursday 26th February  The Spirit’s witness 
Thursday 26th March The Spirit Remembers 

 

 

 


